
PGCE School Direct 2023-2024
Mentor information and course evaluation dates

	Stage
	Dates
	Information for schools/mentors
	Review and Evaluation

	Introduction
	Thursday 14th September
	Mentor briefing – live session introducing the programme and expectations for the first few weeks of placement
	




	Stage
	Dates
	Information for schools/mentors
	Review and Evaluation

	PGCE School Direct 
Stage 1
	Thursday 5th October
	Information recording sent out regarding Stage 1 process/mentor training
	

	
	Tuesday 10th October
	Live Q and A session – stage 1
	

	
	Friday 13th October
	Recording sent out regarding the use of the NCCAT
	

	
	Thursday 2nd November
	Recording sent out regarding completion of Mid-Point reviews
	

	
	Monday 4th December
	Recording sent out regarding completion of End-Point reviews
	

	
	Friday 8th December
	
	Evaluation links sent to schools/university staff and trainees







	Stage
	Dates
	Information for schools/mentors
	Review and Evaluation

	PGCE School Direct 
Stage 2 
	Monday 18th December
	Recording sent out regarding Stage 2 process/mentor training
	

	
	Tuesday 9th January
	Live Q and A session – stage 2 
	

	
	Monday 15th January
	Recording sent out regarding the use of the NCCAT
	

	
	Monday 29th January
	Recording sent out regarding completion of Mid-Point reviews
	

	
	Monday 11th March

	Recording sent out regarding completion of End-Point reviews
	

	
	Friday 15th March
	
	Evaluation links sent to schools/university staff and trainees






	Stage
	Dates
	Information for schools/mentors
	Review and Evaluation

	PGCE School Direct 
Stage 3
	Monday 18th March
	Recording sent out regarding Stage 3 process/mentor training
	

	
	Tuesday 9th April
	Live Q and A session – stage 3
	

	
	Tuesday 9th April
	Recording sent out regarding the use of the NCCAT
	

	
	Monday 6th May
	Recording sent out regarding completion of Mid-Point reviews
	

	
	Monday 17th June
	Recording sent out regarding completion of End-Point reviews
	

	
	Friday 21st June
	
	Evaluation links sent to schools/university staff and trainees

	
	Monday 8th July
	Thank you recording sent to all schools


	










